ASTRO

COCKTAIL BAR
\IETU




VINOLOGY
VIAGIC

Ask the barman to create a cocktail to match your mood.
We'll delight your palate with something extraordinary!

CUSTOM COCKTAIL - £14
CUSTOM MOCKTAIL - £10




CUSTONMER
CREATIONS

JOY'S OLD FASHIONED £14.50
Glencadam PX single malt whisky / sugar / bitters / smoky spices

ROGER'S RIDE £12.95
Bombay Sapphire / brandy / amaro / falernum / bitters /

TIHN'S BRULEE £12.50
Amaretto / orange liquor / brandy / bitters / cream

SPICY LAURA £12.50
Bombay Sapphire / cointreau / spice / passionfruit / campari / orange

VIAISY' S NIESS £12.50
Vodka / strawberry / passionfruit / aperol / amaro

LEIGH'S ESPRESSO £12.50
Vodka / coffee shot / caramel / licor 43 / kahlua

\AIS VESPER £12.50
Bombay Sapphire / dry vermouth / montenegro / bitters / lemon

HOLLY'S DESSERT £12.50

Malibu rum / chocolate liqueur / baileys / peanut butter liqueur

WHAT'S YOUR CREATION?




ASTRO TOP 10

DAIOUIRI

Bacardi rum / sugar / lime

CAIPIRIFHA

Cachaca / lime / sugar

Gl BASI. SVIASH

Gin / cointreau / lemon / basil / sugar

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon / sugar cubes / bitters

GIHOLD FASIOHED

Bombay Sapphire / bitters / sugar
SIHGAPORE SLING

Gin / cherry brandy / cointreau / benedictine /
pineapple / lime / bitters

PEHICILLIN

Blended scotch / lemon / honey / ginger

SPICY NIARGARITA

Tequila / cointreau / sugar / lime / tabasco / aperol

NIALTAI
Bacardi / Wray Nephew / Bacardi Spice / orgeat /
lime / cointreau

ASTRO TEGROL

Coffee flavored rum / campari / sweet vermouth

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.50

£12.50

£12.95




COSNIC SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ £11.50

Aperol / prosecco / bitters / soda

LNIONCELLO SPRITZ £11.50

Limoncello / prosecco / bitters / soda

POURBOIN SPRITZ £11.50

Bourbon / prosecco / soda

TEOUILA SPRITZ £11.50

Tequila / prosecco / lime / soda

SPICE RUNTSPRITYZ £11.50

Bacardi Caribbean spiced rum / prosecco / soda

Gl BASIE SPRITZ £11.50

Gin / basil / prosecco / soda

CANIPARI SPRITZ £11.50
Campari / prosecco / soda
ASTRO SPRITZ £12.50

Butterfly pea gin / prosecco / soda



DY THE FALLEL
LEAVES

LONG ISEATD ICED TEA £11.50

Gin / vodka / tequila / bacardi rum / lime / coke

\VOJTO £11.50

Bacardi rum / mint / flavored syrup / lime / soda

PIHA COLADA £11.50
Bacardi rum / cream of coconut/ lime /
pineapple juice / coconut milk

PININTS LENIONADE £11.50

Pimm’s / lime / lemonade / fruits

BLUE HAWAI £11.50

Bacardi rum / blue curacao / pineapple juice / coconut milk

TEOUILA SUNRISE £11.50

Tequila / orange juice / grenadine

BAHANIA NIANTA £11.50
Coconut rum / pineapple juice / orange juice /
grenadine syrup




HEGROM HEBULA

CLASSIC HEGROL £12.50

Bombay Saphhire / campari / sweet vermouth

BRAZILEVARDIER £12.50

Cachaca / martini rosso / campari

BOULEVARDIER £12.50

Whisky / campari / sweet vermouth rosso /
(rum & bourbon optional)

WHITE TEGROT £12.50

Gin / lillet blanc / suze

BAHANA TIEGROL £12.50

Gin / campari / martini rosso / banana liquer

SPICY FIREBALL TIEGROI £12.50

Spicy fireball / campari / martini rosso

UHUSUAL THEGROL £14.50

Hendrix gin / lillet blanc / campari / aperol




CLASSIC VAR TTIFIS

DRY & DIRTY MARTI

Gin or Vodka / dry vermouth / olive brine
LY CHEE NTARTIN

Vodka / lychee syrup / lychee juice / Lemon
WHITE LADY

Gin / lemon / cointreau / sweet / egg white

COSNIOPOLITAL

Vodka / cointreau / lime / cranberry

CLOVER CLUB

Gin / lemon / raspberry syrup / egg white

LENIOH DROP

White rum / lime / sugar syrup
ESPRESSO NIARTIHI

Caramel vodka / coffee shot / coffee liquer /
caramel syrup

PORIT STAR NIARTI
Vanilla vodka / passion fruit liquor-purée /
lemon / prosecco

£11.50

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.50



ASTRO SOURS

APEROL SOUR

Aperol / gin / lemon / sugar / foam

BRAMDY SOUR

Brandy / lemon / sugar / foam

VIDORI SOUR

Bourbon / midori / lemon / foam

HEW YORK SOUR

Bourbon / lemon / red wine / foam

AVIARETTO SOUR

Amaretto / bourbon / lemon / syrup / bitters / foam

PISCO SOUR

Pisco / lemon / cointreau / sugar / foam

WHISKEY SOUR

Gin or bourbon / midori / lemon / syrup / foam

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95




VIRGIN
A TNIOSPHERE

SHIRLEY TENIPLE

Ginger beer / grenadine / lime

VIRGIT Gl & TOHIC

Gin 0% / tonic water

VIRGITNIARGARITA

Tequila 0% / orange juice / lime / triple sec 0%

POPCORIT BEAST

Vodka 0% / popcorn syrup / lime

VIRGIT LY CHEE NIARTIN

Vodka 0% / lychee syrup / lemon / lychee juice

VIRGITNIOTTO

Rum 0% / lime / mint / soda water

VIRGIT PIFIA COLADA
Rum 0% / coconut milk / pineapple juice /
orange juice

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50



UNFORGE T TABLLE
CLASSICS

SAZERAC 1838 £12.50

Rye whisky / absinthe / bitters / pey chaud

NIAHHATTAINTI870 £12.50

Bourbon / sweet vermouth / bitters

AVIATION 1917 £12.50

Hendrix gin / maraschino liquer / lemon / creme de violette

SIDECAR 1922 £12.50

Cognac / cointreau / lemon / sugar

ROB ROY 1891 £12.50

Whisky / vermouth / angostura bitters

NIOSCOW NIULE 1940 £12.50

Vodka / lime / gingerbeer

CORPSE REVIVER 1930 £12.50

Bombay Sapphire / cointreau / lillet blanc / absinthe

NIFT JULEP 18073 £12.50

Bourbon / mint / lemon / sugar syrup




SHO'TS

25 ML 50 ML
TEQUILA JOSE CUERVO £3.50  £4.95
VODKA SMIRNOFF £3.50  £4.95
SAMBUCA £3.50  £4.95
JAGERMEISTER £3.50  £4.95
FIREBALL £3.50  £4.95
BRANDY £3.50  £4.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £4.50  £6.50
BACARDI WHITE RUM £6.50  £8.95
TEQUILA PATRON £6.50  £8.95
MEZCAL £6.50  £8.95
CREATIVE SHO'TS

0 ML

NEGRONI SHOT £8.50
LEMON DROP £8.50
MONTENEGRO DISSARANO £8.50
GIN APEROL SHOT £8.50
CARAMEL BOURBON £8.50




PRENITUNT SPIRTTS
SIHGLE NIALT WHISKRY
GLENCADAM PX SINGLE MALT £12.50
TOMINTOUL TAWNY PORT £12.50
PAUL JOHN £12.50
TALIKSER 10 YEARS £12.50
INDRI £12.50
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS £12.50
THE GLENLIVET 12 YEARS £12.50
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS £13.50
BOWMORE £13.50
THE GLENLIVET 15 YEARS £13.50
GLENMORANGIE £13.50
YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS £21.95
ROYAL LOCHNAGAR £30.00
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET £30.00
\VODKA
HAKU VODKA £12.50
GREY GOOSE £12.50
BELVEDERE £14.50
Gl
GIN MARE £12.50
HENDRIX GIN £13.50
ROKU GIN £14.50
TEOUILA
CASAMIGOS (OR SIMILAR) £10.50
PATRON SILVER £12.50
\EZCAL
0JO DE DIOS JOVEN £10.50
ZIGNUM MEZCAL £10.50
RUN
SAILOR’S JERRY SPICED £10.50
" BACARDI SPICED £10.50
| BUMBU




WHITE WIHE

SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHARDONNAY
PINOT GRIGIO

RED WIFE

MALBEC

RIOJA

MERLOT

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BUBBLES

PROSECCO

MOET & CHANDON BRUT

MOET & CHANDON ROSE

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL ROSE

175ML
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

175ML
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

175ML
£8.50

250ML
£12
£12
£12

250ML
£12
£12
£12
£12

250ML
£12

BTL
£35
£35
£35

BTL
£35
£35
£35
£35

BTL
£35
£75
£80
£95




STRAIGHT HOUSE SPI
EIIEIE)UILA

BIRRA MORETTI N s
IPA

CORONA
PERONI LAGER

CIDERS

REKORDERLIG
KOPPARBERG

SO T DRINAS

WATER STILL / SPARKLING 500ML
COCA COLA

SPRITE

FANTA

RED BULL
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